
http://mail.google.com/mail/?ik=2a69a1bf8a&view=cv&search=inbox&th=11560b90ab35d124&ww=1131&cvap=6&qt=&zx=gb9xbo80p0q2


Re: Alpha Networks Inc., FCC ID: RRK-C300RU, Assessment NO.: AN07T7196, Notice#1   Inbox

 Reply   from   "vicky.liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com>   hide details  7:49 am (8 hours ago)  

to   Timothy_Dwyer@ieee.org   
cc   

  
tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com, 
application@tw.ccsemc.com 

  

date Oct 2, 2007 7:49 AM   
subject Re: Alpha Networks Inc., FCC ID: RRK-C300RU, Assessment NO.: AN07T7196, Notice#1  

 
Dear Tim,  
 
Thank you for your reply and please find the attachment for revised SAR Report.  
 
 
 
If it still has any questions, please let me know. 

  
----- 轉呈者 vicky.liu/ccsemc 於 2007/10/02 07:47 PM -----  

"Tim Dwyer" <Timothy_Dwyer@ieee.

org>  
寄件人： rfspectrum@gmail.com 

2007/09/17 10:25 PM  

         
        收件人：        "vicky.liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com>  
        副本抄送：          
        主旨：        Re: Alpha Networks Inc., FCC ID: RRK-C300RU, Assessment NO.: 
AN07T7196, Notice#1

 
 
 
Dear Vicki,  
   
In my review, I thought the SAR evaluation was acceptable, but I was informed by certification that we 
need additional evaluation. In all cases with USB dongles and notebooks, both horizontal and vertical 
USB slots must be investigated.   This is to demonstrate testing in all typical configurations.  
   
So for this application, additional SAR data is required with one notebook with vertical USB slots.  Only 
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the lap held position needs to be investigated.  The three notebooks tested all had only horizontal slots.    
   
The SAR test lab should be aware of this requirement.  
   
This applies to both this application and AN07T7193. I will send a copy of this information for that 
application also.  
   
Best regards,  
   
Tim Dwyer 
 
 
On 9/17/07, vicky.liu <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com> wrote:  
 
Dear Tim,  
 
Thank you for your reply and please find the attachment for Label Drawing and Loction.  
 
 
 
If it still has any questions, please let me know. 

 
----- 轉呈者 vicky.liu/ccsemc 於 2007/09/17 04:32 PM ----- 

<tim.dwyer@ccsemc.
com> 

2007/09/13 10:17 AM 

         
       收件人：        "Vicki Liu" < application@tw.ccsemc.com>  
       副本抄送：        <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com >  
       主旨：        Alpha Networks Inc., FCC ID: RRK-C300RU,  Assessment NO.: AN07T7196, Notice#1 

 
 
 
Dear Vicki,  
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This application review is complete. Please reply to the following time. 
 
Q1: The FCCID label shows FCCID: RRK-C300RC.  The application is for RRK-C300RU. 
 Also no label location information was provided.  Please send a revised label and 
location information.  
 
Best regards, 
 
Tim Dwyer 
CCS Technical Reviewer 
 
 
The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue on the 
above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested information within 
30 days of the original e-mail date may result in application dismissal and 
forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note that partial responses increase 
processing time and should not be submitted. Any questions about the content of 
this correspondence should be directed to the e-mail address listed below the name 
of the sender.  
 
 
 
 
 

4 attachments — Download all attachments 

 70817004-SF _70126004_ Revised 1001.pdf 
903K View as HTML Download 

 
D2450V2-SN728.pdf 
1366K View as HTML 
Download 

 
EX3DV3-SN3531.pdf 
1581K View as HTML 
Download 

 TestPlots 20071001 revised.pdf 
1704K View as HTML Download 
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 Reply   from   Tim Dwyer <Timothy_Dwyer@ieee.org>   hide details  8:38 am (7 hours ago)  

to   "vicky. liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com>   
date Oct 2, 2007 8:38 AM   

subject Re: Alpha Networks Inc., FCC ID: RRK-C300RU, Assessment NO.: AN07T7196, Notice#1   
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Dear Vicki,
 
Thank you for your reply.   I hope to complete this application today.  
 
Please remember that we also need a revised SAR report for Alpha application AN07T7193.
 
Best regards,
 
Tim Dwyer
CCS Technical Reviewer 
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